
Bytová jednotka A.3.1
RD TYP A

Obytná plocha 127,90 m²

Dispozice 4+KK

Patro Podkroví

www.hanzlikovareality.cz

Legenda místností:

3.01 Chodba + schodiště
3.02 Zádveří
3.03 Hala
3.04 Sprcha + WC
3.05 Koupelna + WC
3.06 Kuchyň + jídelna
3.07 Obývací pokoj
3.08 Balkon
3.09 Pokoj
3.10 Pokoj
3.11 Ložnice

5,32 m²
6,70 m²
9,75 m²
6,89 m²
6,39 m²

23,04 m²
21,20 m²
6,93 m²
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14,58 m²
17,80 m²
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Volejbalistů 1879/4
(rezidence Dlouhá Louka 1.patro)
370 01 České Budějovice

Tel: +420 777 814 103
E-mail: hanzlikovareality@seznam.cz


